



SAPPHIRE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Plot No. EF-7 & 8, Crossings Republik, Ghaziabad (U.P.), Pin - 201016,
Affiliation No. 2133627



FEE STRUCTURE 2025-2026

Class	EYPL	EYPL I-III	I-X	XI & XII
REGISTRATION FEE (NON-REFUNDABLE) (ONE TIME)	₹1,500	₹1,500	₹1,500	₹1,500
ADMISSION FEE (NON-REFUNDABLE) (ONE TIME)	₹33,000	₹33,000	₹33,000	₹33,000
SECURITY (REFUNDABLE) (ONE TIME)	₹20,000	₹20,000	₹20,000	₹20,000
COMPOSITE FEE (MONTHLY)	₹8,950	₹12,300	₹12,850	₹14,200

Terms & Conditions

- Payment:** Fees are payable quarterly by the 10th of April, July, October & January.
- Waiver & Scholarship:** A 10% sibling discount applies to the elder child (new admission only). Scholarships are awarded annually to recognise budding talents. Fees exclude Transport, Uniform, Books & Daycare.
- Daycare:** The charges are applicable for 12 months.
- Transport:** (charges applicable for 11 months) Transport withdrawal is not allowed in Q3 and Q4. One month's notice is to be served for transport withdrawal in Q1 and Q2, and the new academic sessions or one month's fees in lieu notice is to be deposited. Transport fees may change due to fuel price hike.
- Withdrawal:** In case of transfer or withdrawal from school for any reason, the school should be given one month's notice or a one-month fee should be deposited in lieu thereof.
- TC & Security Refund:** Transfer certificate and security deposit refunds will be issued only after clearing all dues. A refund of the security deposit can be collected within a month of withdrawal on producing the original receipt received at the time of admission.
- Other Policies:** The Settlement will be done as per DFRC guidelines.
- The composite fee for the session 2025-26 has been raised by 5% in accordance with the U.P. Fee Regulation Act.
- The composite fee for the session 2026-27 will be subject to change in accordance with the UP Fee Regulation Act.

Parent's Sign

Date



SAPPHIRE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Plot No. EF-7 & 8, Crossings Republik, Ghaziabad (U.P.), Pin - 201016,
Affiliation No. 2133627



List of Important Documents

- Photocopy of birth certificate till grade II
- Five passport-size photographs of the learner
- Two passport-size photographs (each of the Mother, Father & Guardian)
- Learner's immunisation card till grade II
- Aadhar card of learners and parents
- Correspondence address proof (aadhar card, utility bill, lease deed, rent agreement)
- Photocopy of progress report of last three sessions
- Certificate of outstanding achievement, if any (photocopy)
- Transfer Certificate / School Leaving Certificate from previous school
- APAAR ID
- PEN NUMBER

Knowledge Partners



Sports Curriculum



Life Skills Through Cinema



Talent Discovery



Technology Integration



Curriculum



Computer Science Curriculum



Google For Education



Adobe Express for Education



Harvard Debate League



The International Awards For Young People



Education Through Theatre



Aptitude Development



School ERP



Adventure Programs



Health Care



Master
Mentors Geo-
enabling Indian
Scholars



Intercultural
Programs



FICCI Arise



NSO



Career Guidance